Florida Lottery Scratch-Off game top prizes are limited.

Claim Date

4/3/2017

4/24/2017

5/9/2017

5/31/2017

6/13/2017

2/5/2018

6/11/2018

7/9/2018

12/26/2018

2/19/2019

Winner

MELISSA ANN NELSON

OF PALATKA

JACK EDWARD FINSEL

OF COCOA

TERRI SHELL MATHERSON
OF ALABASTER

MIRAIDA DE VEGA

OF HIALEAH

JORGE L MORENO

OF HIALEAH

MARIA NUNEZ

OF DANIA BEACH

DAVID WILLIAM PETERSON
OF PANAMA CITY BEACH

MARGARITA ARROYO SANCEN

OF TAMPA

LETICIA SANDRA LASTRE CONESA

OF MIAMI
MARVIN LEE WALLS
OF ORLANDO

LOTERIA GRANDE (GAME #1341)

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

Lottery Retailer

PUBLIX #0727

171 TOWN & COUNTRY DRIVE, PALATKA
1507 7-ELEVEN #32165

1901 MURRELL ROAD, ROCKLEDGE
WALMART #0818 LIQUOR BOX

10280 FRONT BEACH ROAD, PANAMA CITY
1556 7-ELEVEN #37222

1991 S STATE ROAD 7, FORT LAUDERDALE
UNIVERSAL SUPERMARKET INC

7105 W 12TH AVENUE SUITE #6-7, HIALEAH
TWO QUIK FOOD STORE

348 SW 13TH STREET, DANIA BEACH

6024 PCB FOOD MART

16930 BACK BEACH ROAD, PANAMA CITY BEACH
NEBRASKA TEXACO

4802 N NEBRASKA AVENUE, TAMPA

EL TRIUNFO AMERICA LLC

5701 SW 24TH STREET, MIAMI

OAKRIDGE EXPRESS

4003 W OAKRIDGE ROAD, ORLANDO

Page 1 of 2

Last Queried:
10/18/2020 as of
2:02:16 AM
GMT-04:00

Total Number of $250,000.00 Top-Prize Winning Tickets: 16

Top Prize
$250,000.00 1
$250,000.00 2
$250,000.00 &
$250,000.00 4
$250,000.00 5
$250,000.00 6
$250,000.00 7
$250,000.00 8
$250,000.00 9
$250,000.00 10



2/12/2020

8/3/2020

ISAURO CAMAJA PEREZ
OF CORAL SPRINGS
ERIC LARUE THOMPSON
OF SOPCHOPPY

LOTERIA GRANDE (GAME #1341)

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

7-24 SUN MART

7811 W SAMPLE ROAD, CORAL SPRINGS
TRIANGLE MART

2616 COASTAL HIGHWAY, CRAWFORDVILLE

Page 2 of 2

Last Queried:
10/18/2020 as of
2:02:16 AM
GMT-04:00

$250,000.00

$250,000.00

11

12
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